
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد شهر مبدا تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

102223]
حسین ابراهیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بستان آباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

12:51:14

124332023

112912498

3946

32

[PA420743

102207]

محمد شعبان 

نژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آمل بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

12:55:53

124332023

112912517

9759

33

[PA420743

102224]
سودابه مغربی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماکو بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

12:58:10

124332023

112912562

0432

34

[PA420743

102208]
شایسته میرزایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:20:54

124132023

112913107

610

36

[PA420743

102221]
محمد معینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دولت 

(اصفهان)آباد
بندرانزلی

1402/09/08 

13:21:59

124132023

112913207

4197

37

[PA420743

102209]
رضا خضری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرگناوه بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:27:00

124132023

112913225

2786

38

[PA420743

102222]
سمانه لشگری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:29:13

124332023

112913223

9263

39

[PA420743

102219]
زهرا کیانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ایذه بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:31:40

124332023

112913293

8942

40

[PA420743

102211]
سنبل رویین دژ

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:33:22

124332023

112913316

0067

41

[PA420743

106924]
.راضیه جباری 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زرند بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:34:45

124132023

112913274

329

42

[PA420743

102218]
مهسا خاکزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:35:30

124332023

112913332

0555

43

[PA420743

102217]
محمد عابداف

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آران و بیدگل بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:36:34

124332023

112913351

9077

44

[PA420743

102212]
علیاری. نسرین

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فیروزآباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:38:48

124332023

112913379

9678

45



[PA420743

106923]
.شفیعی 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:39:00

124132023

112913358

7458

46

[PA420743

102213]
مجید پورسینا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابلسر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:40:19

124332023

112913384

2884

47

[PA420743

106922]
عباسی. ملیحه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زرین شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:48:32

124132023

112913392

1786

48

[PA420743

102214]

نسرین علی 

یاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لامرد بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:49:02

124332023

112913404

7856

49

[PA420743

102216]
یاسمن کیوان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دزفول بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:56:02

124332023

112913512

6993

50

[PA420743

102215]
فهیمه  سید زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:57:26

124332023

112913568

2823

51

[PA420743

106921]
هانیه گل  پروز

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

13:57:40

124132023

112913481

3871

52

[PA420743

106920]
یوسفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بیرجند بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:00:17

124132023

112913583

2470

53

[PA420743

102205]
آیدا احمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دلیجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:04:49

124332023

112913579

9977

54

[PA420743

106919]
مریم صدوقیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:06:20

124132023

112914127

754

55

[PA420743

102202]
آرزو کاظمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ملایر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:07:34

124332023

112914591

604

56

[PA420743

106918]
.موسوی راد 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رامشیر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:08:31

124132023

112914699

689

57

[PA420743

102206]
پرستو

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:09:09

124332023

112914743

170

58



[PA420743

106917]
فاطمه اکبریان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مرند بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:09:35

124132023

112914880

257

59

[PA420743

102203]

اسماعیل 

کورکانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زنجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:10:36

124332023

112914974

771

60

[PA420743

106916]
مهناز امیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:11:39

124132023

112914987

637

61

[PA420743

102204]

مهلا مصطفی 

پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابل بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:12:24

124332023

112914102

7822

62

[PA420743

106915]
عاطفه  قانع

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:13:24

124132023

112914116

9630

63

[PA420743

106914]

زهرا حسین 

نژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خرمشهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:15:08

124132023

112914137

1704

64

[PA420743

102200]
نرگس هروی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فریمان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:15:30

124332023

112914128

3621

65

[PA420743

106913]
غزاله مظلومی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:19:14

124132023

112914158

2011

66

[PA420743

102201]
مریم کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:28:28

124332023

112914156

4618

67

[PA420743

106912]
سجاد فشارکی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:29:16

124132023

112914194

8045

68

[PA420743

102176]
فاطمه برزگر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:30:42

124332023

112914284

185

69

[PA420743

102177]
نیره آقاسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:32:21

124332023

112914306

0363

70

[PA420743

102174]
مریم نجفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:38:23

124332023

112914362

0129

72



[PA420743

102173]
فاطمه هاشمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:39:24

124132023

112914377

4079

73

[PA420743

102175]
آیلار شریفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:39:32

124332023

112914381

2936

74

[PA420743

106910]
مبین راکی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:41:05

124132023

112914397

136

75

[PA420743

102171]
عسل سرور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:42:07

124332023

112914401

9666

76

[PA420743

102172]
خانعلیزاده .

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رودسر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:42:09

124132023

112914418

9020

77

[PA420743

102199]
هدی رئوف

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:42:39

222592023

112914371

1176

78

[PA420743

102252]
عاطفه ناظری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پلدختر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:44:49

222592023

112914422

5882

79

[PA420743

102250]
زهرا  محمدنژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زنجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:46:54

222592023

112914454

0590

80

[PA420743

102251]
 شبنم رمضانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:48:21

222592023

112914475

4970

81

[PA420743

102253]
سمیه  علوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بیرجند بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:49:42

222592023

112914482

9611

82

[PA420743

102390]
گلنوش شاهرخی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهرود بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:51:17

222592023

112914499

5879

83

[PA420743

102198]
سپیده طالبیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهین شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

14:57:39

222592023

112914519

2672

84

[PA420743

102220]
سمیرا فراهانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

15:02:26

124332023

112915041

159

86



[PA420743

102210]
فریدون رستمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

صحنه بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

15:03:49

124332023

112915228

219

87

[PA420743

102165]
همدان. امین

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/09/08 

16:00:35

124332023

112915587

1371

93


